

Palm Springs International Airport

| AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS 2018 | | | | | | | | | |
|--------------------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|--------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|--------------|--------------|
| 2018 | | | | | | | 2017 | vs. Prior | 2018 |
| ITINERANT | AC | AT | GA | MI | AC & AT | TOTAL | TOTAL | CHANGE | GA/CIVIL % |
| Jan | 2,263 | 1,009 | 2,133 | 192 | 3,272 | 5,597 | 5,121 | 9.3% | 38.1% |
| Feb | 2,219 | 1,121 | 2,128 | 124 | 3,340 | 5,592 | 5,150 | 8.6% | 38.1% |
| Mar | 2,567 | 1,523 | 2,419 | 165 | 4,090 | 6,674 | 6,348 | 5.1% | 36.2% |
| Apr | 2,414 | 1,270 | 2,147 | 85 | 3,684 | 5,916 | 5,521 | 7.2% | 36.3% |
| May | 1,444 | 848 | 1,511 | 148 | 2,292 | 3,951 | 3,665 | 7.8% | 38.2% |
| Jun | 984 | 467 | 1,038 | 86 | 1,451 | 2,575 | 2,374 | 8.5% | 40.3% |
| Jul | 924 | 446 | 809 | 155 | 1,370 | 2,334 | 2,231 | 4.6% | 34.7% |
| Aug | 969 | 491 | 840 | 158 | 1,460 | 2,458 | 2,110 | 16.5% | 34.2% |
| Sep | 971 | 649 | 1,088 | 113 | 1,620 | 2,821 | 2,532 | 11.4% | 38.6% |
| Oct | 1,597 | 845 | 1,552 | 210 | 2,442 | 4,204 | 3,417 | 23.0% | 36.9% |
| Nov | 2,243 | 1,292 | 2,232 | 82 | 3,535 | 5,849 | 5,193 | 12.6% | 38.2% |
| Dec | 2,631 | 911 | 1,869 | 108 | 3,542 | 5,519 | 4,963 | 11.2% | 33.9% |
| TOTAL | 21,226 | 10,872 | 19,766 | 1,626 | 32,098 | 53,490 | 48,625 | 10.0% | 37.0% |
| 2018 | | | | | | | | | |
| LOCAL | CIVIL | MI | TOTAL | | | 2018 | 2017 | Yr. | 2018 |
| | | | | | | TOTAL | TOTAL | CHANGE | GA/CIVIL % |
| Jan | 452 | 12 | 464 | | | 6,061 | 5,637 | 7.5% | 42.6% |
| Feb | 325 | 8 | 333 | | | 5,925 | 5,412 | 9.5% | 41.4% |
| Mar | 400 | 18 | 418 | | | 7,092 | 6,822 | 4.0% | 39.7% |
| Apr | 322 | 16 | 338 | | | 6,254 | 5,871 | 6.5% | 39.5% |
| May | 407 | 14 | 421 | | | 4,372 | 3,945 | 10.8% | 43.9% |
| Jun | 240 | 6 | 246 | | | 2,821 | 2,498 | 12.9% | 45.3% |
| Jul | 256 | 2 | 258 | | | 2,592 | 2,341 | 10.7% | 41.1% |
| Aug | 255 | 14 | 269 | | | 2,727 | 2,254 | 21.0% | 40.2% |
| Sep | 225 | 10 | 235 | | | 3,056 | 2,630 | 16.2% | 43.0% |
| Oct | 314 | 42 | 356 | | | 4,560 | 3,581 | 27.3% | 40.9% |
| Nov | 451 | 11 | 462 | | | 6,311 | 5,639 | 11.9% | 42.5% |
| Dec | 375 | - | 375 | | | 5,894 | 5,180 | 13.8% | 38.1% |
| TOTAL | 4,022 | 153 | 4,175 | | | 57,665 | 51,810 | 11.3% | 41.3% |